IHE71-85 % PFEO1/ PFE1P Presser Foot Lifter

A
i

HA

1.PFEO1/ PFE1P &

o0}

—

\




1. PFEO1 / PFE1P ERRIFE A EEE PFEOL / PFEIP Presser Foot Lifter

Fr 5%
Ref. No.

SCx T REHOoSOXTN LA LN —

*21

Ykt 4w 5%

Parts No.
4PFE0101012
4PFE010102
4PFE0101031
4PFE010104
8MP06401211A
4PFE010106
8MB85240607K
4PFE010108
8MA05320408A
4UTC000108
4UTC000109
8MP05321210A
4PFE010113
2100000323
SMMO06401610A
4UTD000254
8MC04280807D
4UTC000139
4PFE010119
66480-11
4PFE1P0121

% T
Description
147458 Presser Foot Lifter Solenoid
FEUH Joint
[&| € %2 Bracket
[&| € J#2 Bracket

1244 Screw (CT0302 M6-1#12)

S Spring
222 Screw (CT0637 M3.5-0.6%6)

[&|E & Bracket

PENE Nut (CT1028 M5-0.8%4)
BAE Lifter Arm

#HENR Supplementary Plate

18%% Screw (UTB0340 M5-0.8*11.5)

E4 Clutch Sleeve
EhFE Washer(SH0323)

1244 Screw (CT0625 M6-1#16)

#37€ Cord Clamp
222 Screw (CT0130 M4-0.7#8)

R4 Paster

o

&z Cover

$44K Plate
1% 77458 Presser Foot Lifter Solenoid

* PRE1P FH(FA A YI4R+RP 2 14)

BT HE
Amt.Req.

e e e T SN U B W WO I N B NS R e ey



